BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY COMMISSIONERS'AGENDA JANUARY 3, 2022

"ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING"

10:00 OPENING OF MEETING – AUDITOR PIA O'CONNOR INVOCATION AND PLEDGE – AUDITOR'S OFFICE

NOMINATION OF CHAIRMAN

COMMISSIONERS' 2022 APPOINTMENTS

CONSIDERATION OF 2022 AGREEMENT W/ HUMANE SOCIETY CONSIDERATION OF 2022 AGREEMENT FOR LEGAL SERVICES CONSIDERATION OF 2022 AGREEMENT FOR HIGHWAY ENGINEER CONSIDERATION OF 2022 AGREEMENT FOR LEGAL SERVICES FOR BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY PLAN COMMISSION

CONSIDERATION OF SERVICES WITH "NOT FOR PROFIT" AGENCIES

DESIGNATION OF NEWSPAPERS IN WHICH BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY SHALL PUBLISH NOTICES

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

WEEKLY REPORTS: NEW PERMITS COUNTY HIGHWAY – DANNY HOLLANDER, COUNTY ENGINEER

DECISION – YEAR-END BIDS

MISCELLANEOUS

COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL OFFICE BUILDING
IS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE
PLEASE CALL 379-1510 FOR ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATIONS
BY DECEMBER 31, 2021

THE BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY GOVERNMENT DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN, SEX, RELIGION, AGE AND DISABILITY STATUS IN EMPLOYMENT OR THE PROVISION OF SERVICES.